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65FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

Theee
Quarters

ended
31st
March,

1870.
Three
Quarters

ended
31st
March,

1869.

Exporting
Poets.

Total
Exported

for
the

Three
Quarters

ended
31st
March,

1870.
Total
Exported

tor
the

Three
Quarters

ended
31st
March,

1869.

Quarters
ended

Quarters
ended

Province
op

30th
Sept.

31st
Dec.
31st
March.
30th
Sept.

Quantities.
Value.

31st
Dec.
31st
March.

Quantities.
Value.

Auckland Havelock Picton Nelson
.. 'Nelson Westport Greymouth.. Greymouth Hokitika Lyttelton Dunedin Dunedin Invercargill.. Bluff

Harbour

Oz.

Oz.

Oz.

Oz.

Auckland Maiiborough Ditto Ditto

20,743

Oz.

Oz.

Oz.

£

40,557
30,008

13,563
22,256
41,674 14

91,308
1

Oz.

£

I

317,549
77,493

244,102

500

j-

548

.2,192

166

Nelson Ditto Ditto Westland Ditto Ditto Ditto

2,287 20,393 15,215 12,413 29,493 1,039

3,208 15,919 15,994 13,696 25,945 1,668

48 3,223 22,085 15,798 12,665 25,808 354 66 46,386

2,160 34,282 13,855 10,34637,942 1,172

2,724 26,381 18,5708,115 38,183 1,315

1523,014 23,209 19,0359,991 32,169 1,07820 35,899 9

664

I

114,122
4

457,382
143,230

572,920

I

123,147
492,663

140,331
561,324

Otago Southland Ditto Ditto

37,800
40,826

37,662
45,470

125,012
500,132

119,031
476,124

893

812 5

885

.1,239

1,760 12

[■

2,595

10,382

3,020

12,080

Totals

140,776
158,630
157,326
152,221
164,786

166,264
456,732

1,780,300
483,271

1,867,214
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